Licensed to Kokomo High School Boys Track

Hy-Tek's Meet Manager 5/26/2006 09:56 PM

2006 IHSAA Kokomo Boys Regional - 5/25/2006

Boys 100 Meter Dash

plus

Kokomo
Results

Next 4 Best Times
Lawrence Central

Brown,

Jerome Harrison, Jeffersonville

8 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat
Regional: ! 10.74 1989
State: % 10.31 1981
11.07 STAN
Name
Preliminaries
1 190 Miller, Clint
2 126 Trahan, Sam
3 283 Garron, Kenneth
4 281 Broadway, Howard
5 297 Thompson, Jason
6 250 Major-Winston, Sh
7 209 Swinford, Steve
8 202 Heisler, Clint
9 46 Fingerhut, Neven
10 120 Johnson, Ty
11 161 Thrush, David
12 243 Shafer, Matt
13 326 Brown, Kyle
14 67 Bice, Cory
15 36 Miner, Zach
-- 225 Mills, Kenrick

Boys 100 Meter Dash

a 11

Penn

Marion

SB Washington

SB Washington
Taylor

South Bend Adams
Peru

Peru

Culver Academies
Marion
Northfield
Rochester Commun
Western
Huntington North
Columbia City
Plymouth

.97QSTAN
.©1QSTAN
.22Q
.23Q
.25q
.26q
.28q
.33q

.36

.39

.40

.46

.58

.63

.84
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Regional: ! 10.74 1989 Brown, Lawrence Central
State: % 10.31 1981 Jerome Harrison, Jeffersonville
11.07 STAN
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 190 Miller, Clin 11 Penn 10.97 10.94 STAN
2 126 Trahan, Sam 10 Marion 11.01 11.07 STAN
3 281 Broadway, Ho 12 SB Washington 11.23 11.21
4 297 Thompson, Ja 12 Taylor 11.25 11.26
5 209 Swinford, St 11 Peru 11.28 11.31
6 250 Major-Winsto 11 South Bend Adams 11.26 11.39
7 202 Heisler, Cli 12 Peru 11.33 11.42
8 283 Garron, Kenn 12 SB Washington 11.22 11.47

Boys 200 Meter Dash

8 Advance:
Regional: !
State:

Heat
1990
1982
STAN

Top 2 Each
21.31
% 21.10

22.29

plus
Brown,

Next 4 Best Times
Lawrence Central

Jeffrey Patrick, Gary Roosevelt

Preliminaries

190
209
126
278
202
250

Miller, Clint
Swinford, Steve
Trahan, Sam
Summerlin, Tayler
Heisler, Clint
Major-Winston, Sh

11 Penn
11 Peru
Marion
10
12 Peru
a 11

SB St Joseph's

South Bend Adams

NNENEDN



23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24.

08q
16q
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H# Points
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7 77 Bartolome', Zebulu 12 Kokomo 23.46
8 25 Bailey, Kameron 12 Columbia City 23.28
9 122 Riefler, Matt 11 Marion 23.46
10 15 Huber, Mitch 11 Bremen 23.24
11 46 Fingerhut, Neven 11 Culver Academies 23.05
12 326 Brown, Kyle 09 Western 23.48
13 161 Thrush, David 10 Northfield 24.09
14 153 Parker, Calvin 11 Mississinewa 23.70
15 320 Lindsey, Lucas 11 Triton 24.22
-- 225 Mills, Kenrick 12 Plymouth 23.79
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Regional: ! 21.31 1990 Brown, Lawrence Central
State: % 21.10 1982 Jeffrey Patrick, Gary Roosevelt
22.29 STAN
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 190 Miller, Clin 11 Penn 22.41 22.51
2 126 Trahan, Sam 10 Marion 22.57 22.75
3 209 Swinford, St 11 Peru 22.92 22.80
4 278 Summerlin, T 10 SB St Joseph's 22.98 23.01
5 77 Bartolome', 12 Kokomo 23.08 23.06
6 202 Heisler, Cli 12 Peru 22.94 23.20
7 250 Major-Winsto 11 South Bend Adams 23.02 23.26
8 25 Bailey, Kame 12 Columbia City 23.16 28.07
Boys 400 Meter Dash
For complete regional results, visit our website at:
www . kokomo.k12.in.us/khssc/athletic/ath@5-06/Track_b.htm
Regional: ! 47.64 1989 Hayden, Lawrence North
State: % 46.99 2002 David Neville, Merrillville
49.57 STAN
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 269 Kamanda, Kan 11 SB St Joseph's 52.04 50.78
2 214 Bucher, Kore 12 Plymouth 51.74 50.84
3 293 Massey, Lee 11 Southwood 51.82 51.10
4 25 Bailey, Kame 12 Columbia City 51.47 51.13
5 58 Gabbard, Rob 10 Eastbrook 52.37 51.75
6 137 Sult, Tyler 09 Mishawaka 52.21 51.90
7 315 Furnivall, T 11 Triton 52.91 52.05
8 243 Shafer, Matt 12 Rochester Commun 52.58 52.09
9 72 Oswalt, Adam 12 Huntington North 53.37 52.20
10 334 Sigler, Alex 10 Western 53.21 52.51
11 285 Jackson, Kor 11 SB Washington 52.39 52.82
12 203 Heron, Mick 12 Peru 54.21 53.65
13 211 Boller, Matt 12 Pioneer 54.16 54.85
14 261 Greer, Kelvi 12 South Bend Riley 52.36 55.00
-- 306 Makula, Jame 12 Tippecanoe Valle 52.71 DNF
-- 92 Huynh, Van 12 Logansport 54.64 SCR

Boys 800 Meter Run

For complete regional results, visit our website at:
www . kokomo.k12.in.us/khssc/athletic/ath@5-06/Track_b.htm

Regional: !

State:

1:52.89 1988
% 1:50.20 1977
1:56.47 STAN

Year School

Vanderwort, Kokomo
Tom Martin, Evansville Memorial

Finals

Points

1 228 Palmer, Jaco
2 127 Wimsatt, Ale

11 Plymouth
12 Marion

1:
2:

59.25
04.56

1:58.29
1:58.87



141
123
210
144
85
130
219
103
9

3
201
262
304
246

Boys 1600

Davidson, Jo 12
Russell, Pat 12
Zimmerman, T 11
Leyva, Carlo 12
Perry, Ryan 11
Devereaux, A 12
Fox, Brendan 11
Crawshaw, Ad 10
Rucker, Bran 11
Coy, Kean 12
Garretson, A @9
Lewandowski, 12
Kaiser, Cody 10
Thomas, Scot 12

Meter Run

Mishawaka Marian 2:04.
Marion 2:05
Peru 2:01
Mishawaka Marian 2:05.
Kokomo 2:04.
Mishawaka 2:05
Plymouth 2:08
Maconaquah 2:06
Blackford 2:08
Blackford 2:06
Peru 2:05
South Bend Riley 2:05
Tippecanoe Valle 2:09
Rochester Commun 2:01

Regional:
State:

1 4:12.90 1980
% 4:04.20 1976
4:19.38 STAN

Jones, Anderson

Rudy Chapa, Hammond

Year

NNNNNNNNNNDNDDN

:00.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:05.
106.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:28.
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Crane, Willi 10
Bellinotti, 12
Duhammel, Tr 11
Johnson, Tan 11
Padgett, Cra 10
Ebner, Theod 12
Wimsatt, Ale 12
Siblisk, Cod 11
Ullmer, Matt 11
Caldwell, Da 11
McCorry, And 12
Minor, Luke 11
Mann, Trevor 11
Riffey, Jame 11
Naragon, Cor 11
Cooper, Trav 12

Meter Run

School Seed
Penn 4:35.96
Oak Hill 4:32.85
Wabash 4:32.57
Huntington North 4:39.74
Mishawaka 4:35.68
Culver Academies 4:40.97
Marion 4:32.39
Peru 4:40.29
Northwestern 4:46.17
Plymouth 4:48.81
SB St Joseph's 4:42.19
Western 4:50.62
Western 4:52.73
Culver Community 4:57.15
Mishawaka 4:45.99
Triton 4:57.12
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Regional:
State:

1 9:12.24 1985
% 8:55.10 1975

9:24.15 STAN

Year

Cooper, North Newton
Rudy Chapa, Hammond

16

136

338
166
159
207
163
135
198
188

82
252

Shrader, Jac 12
Ditzler, Mat 11
Neidlinger, 11
Stamper, Joe 12
Padgett, Cra 10
Kline, Adam 12
Walter, Camr 12
Bellinotti, 12
Haupert, Eva 11
Siblisk, Cod 11
Kennedy, Kor @9
Naragon, Cor 11
Bedwell, And 11
Lovett, Jaco 10
Holtson, Ian @9
Smyth, Micha 11

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

School Seed
Blackford 10:05.66
Huntington North 9:51.70
Plymouth 10:00.05
Culver Academies 10:17.04
Mishawaka 10:10.63
Blackford 10:12.05
Whitko 10:06.12
Oak Hill 10:01.11
Northfield 10:19.54
Peru 10:11.35
Northwestern 10:20.22
Mishawaka 10:14.17
Peru 10:14.56
Penn 10:19.14
Kokomo 10:24.40
South Bend Adams 10:17.67
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8 Advance:

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
For complete regional results, visit our website at:

www . kokomo.k12.in.us/khssc/athletic/athe5-06/Track_b.htm

Regional: !
State:

14.11 1985
% 13.64 1976
14.81 STAN

Preliminaries

QuwVWooNOOTUVTA,WNER

1

255
239
165

86
114
109

71
241
328
309
132

64
330
248
319

Buchanon, Carl
Hettinger, Tadd
Anderson, Corey
Pugh, 3Justin
Banks, Jonathan
Schultz, Jossh
Mook, Matt
Overmyer, Cory
Holsapple, Sean
Bradley, Zachary
Lacey, Derek
Bogucki, 3John
Lennon, Patrick
Griffith, Logan
LaChance, Joseph

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

For complete regional results, visit our website at:

www . kokomo.k12.in.us/khssc/athletic/ath@5-06/Track_b.htm

Regional: !
State:

14.11 1985
% 13.64 1976
14.81 STAN

Year

P RPFRPFRPNMNNNEPENMNMNNERENEREDN

Points

Buchanon, Ca 11
Banks, Jonat 12
Pugh, Justin 12
Schultz, Jos 12
Anderson, Co 11
Mook, Matt 12
Hettinger, T 12
Overmyer, Co 11

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Gill, South Bend St. Joseph's

Regional: !
State:

38.35 2000
% 36.34 2005
38.83 STAN

Year

Goodwin, Anderson
converted - Jerry Hill, Arsenal Tech
Year School Seed Prelims
11 SB Clay 14.73 14.39QSTAN
12 Rochester Commun 14.74 15.08Q
11 Oak Hill 15.16 14.82Q
12 Kokomo 14.77 15.12Q
12 Marion 14.54 14.97q
12 Madison Grant 14.99 15.01q
12 Huntington North 14.53 15.36q
11 Rochester Commun 15.44 15.39¢q
12 Western 15.76 15.70
12 Triton 15.77 15.87
09 Mishawaka 15.93 16.01
10 Glenn 15.38 16.01
10 Western 15.72 16.16
09 South Bend Adams 15.73 16.20
11 Triton 15.67 SCR
Goodwin, Anderson
converted - Jerry Hill, Arsenal Tech
School Prelims Finals
SB Clay 14.39 14.15 STAN
Marion 14.97 14.77 STAN
Kokomo 15.12 14.79 STAN
Madison Grant 15.01 14.80 STAN
Oak Hill 14.82 14.85
Huntington North 15.36 14.90
Rochester Commun 15.08 15.02
Rochester Commun 15.39 15.95

Bryce Brown, Evansville Harrison

Buchanon, Ca 11
Pugh, Justin 12
Etheridge, K 12
Mook, Matt 12
Mannering, C 12
Walz, Corey 10
Lane, Greg 10
Fuller, Matt 11
Bogucki, Joh 10
Schultz, Jos 12
Morris, Alex 11
Dosmann, Jas 12
Baughman, Jo 11
Hettinger, T 12

SB Clay

Kokomo

Southwood
Huntington North
Cass

Mishawaka Marian
Wabash

Peru

Glenn

Madison Grant
Plymouth
Mishawaka

Oregon Davis
Rochester Commun

DNF

NFPFRPRPRPNEPRPNENMNMNNMNNODDN
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319 LaChance, Jo 11 Triton

68 Crago, Caleb 12 Huntington North

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Regional: ! 42.10 1989
State: % 41.02 1982

Lawrence Central
Gary Roosevelt

Young, Patrick, Moore, Price

42.81 STAN

H# Points

10

11

12

13

Marion

1) 122 Riefler, Matt 11

3) 120 Johnson, Ty 11

5) 117 Geier, Eric 11
Mishawaka Marian

1) 146 Powell, Blair 11

3) 150 Trippel, Nicholas 12

5) 140 Creevey, Connor 10
South Bend Clay

1) 257 Gammage, Austin 10

3) 259 Laverne, Nick 10

5) 256 Erby, Austin 09
Kokomo

1) 79 Davis, Lorren 10

3) 87 Rayl, Jesse 11

5) 84 Murphy, Howard 12
South Bend Washington

1) 281 Broadway, Howard 12

3) 286 Newman, Christopher 11

5) 284 Hill, Donnie 12
Plymouth

1) 220 Glassburn, Mitch 10

3) 221 Hodges, Austin 09

5) 225 Mills, Kenrick 12
Peru

1) 209 Swinford, Steve 11

3) 202 Heisler, Clint 12

5) 204 Laycock, Shea 12
Penn

1) 178 Bachmannhuff, David 12

3) 181 Curry, Stephon 11

5) 187 Lewis, Calvin 09
Blackford

1) 8 Ort, Alex 11

3) 6 Glancy, Jason 11

5) 2 Coleman, Ryan 09
Oak Hill

1) 175 Page, Kyle 10

3) 170 Middlesworth, Derek 11

5) 171 Middlesworth, Matt 12
Madison Grant

1) 109 Schultz, Jossh 12

3) 110 Stroup, Andrew 09

5) 107 Mahoney, Brian 10
Triton

1) 323 Reichard, Miles 09

3) 322 Reichard, Matthew 12

5) 314 Faucett, Anthony 12
Columbia City

1) 33 Hollenbaugh, Jason 11

3) 27 Curry, Matt 12

5) 39 Rosenberger, Zach 12
14 Culver Academies
1) 51 Williams, Cesario 11

145
139
147

254
255

44 .65 43.13
Banks, Jonathan 12
Trahan, Sam 10
Adams, Jarrett 11

44 .43 43.50
Maas, Ryan 12
Alalade, Christopher 12
Powell, Blake 11

44 .39 43.63
Banks, DaShawn 10
Buchanon, Carl 11

44 .51 43.76

76 Armstrong, James 11
77 Bartolome', Zebulun 12
91 Wilson, Theron 12

282
283
287

215
218
231

205
208
206

192
190
193

45.04 43.78
Davidson, Larry 11
Garron, Kenneth 12
Pennix, Malcolm 10

45.48 44.46
Burroughs, David 11
Eddington, Larry 11
Vargas, Israel 12

45.73 44.50
Morgan, Jarod 11
Snyder, Rob 12
Reitz, Brian 12

44,53 44.96
Prentice, Deswyne 11
Miller, Clint 11
Redwine, Milton 11

46.03 45.01

1 Byall, Tanner 10
10 Schache, Tyler 11
13 Slusser, Jordan 11

176
165
168

105
108
111

309
320
318

46.12 45.24
Slaughter, Nick 10
Anderson, Corey 11
Lewis, Bruce 09

45.71 45.91
Carey, Shane 12
Myers, Chris 10
Wallace, Ethan 09

46.78 45.96
Bradley, Zachary 12
Lindsey, Lucas 11
Hooley, Nathan 11

45.72 46.00

35 Lemmon, Wes 10
36 Miner, Zach 11

40 Schea, Craig 11
46.82 46.77
48 Rutherford, Chris 12



15

3) 47 Miller, William Courtney 09 4)

5) 44 Byrd Williams, Tabari @9

Rochester Community
1) 232 Card, Patrick 10
3) 234 Fornal, Aaron 12
5) 239 Hettinger, Tadd 12
Taylor
1) 298 Vazquez, Kelvin 12
3) 299 Waltman, Alex 11
5) 295 Gohil, Ishan 11

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Regional: ! 3:18.76 1990
State: % 3:13.66 1980

6)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

50 Warr, Dartanian 11
46 Fingerhut, Neven 11

46.58 46

.91

238 Gottschalk, Zac 11
241 Overmyer, Cory 11

245 Smith, Zach 10
45,39
294 Black, Zsan 10

DQ

297 Thompson, Jason 12

296 Stamp, Robvis 10

Gary West
Gary West

Carter, Peterson, Monagan, Burnett

3:21.77 STAN

H# Points

10

11

12

Plymouth

1) 220 Glassburn, Mitch 10

3) 214 Bucher, Korey 12

5) 223 King, Matt 12
Huntington North

1) 340 Brown, Jordan 12

3) 71 Mook, Matt 12

5) 65 Albright, Jason 12
Columbia City

1) 30 Ferrell, Brandon 10

3) 36 Miner, Zach 11

5) 43 VonSeggren, Tyler 10
Marion

1) 123 Russell, Patrick 12

3) 115 Cook, Jeremy 10

5) 122 Riefler, Matt 11
South Bend Riley

1) 262 Lewandowski, Cory 12

3) 260 Dorsey, William @9

5) 263 Piechocki, Ross 11
South Bend Clay

1) 259 Laverne, Nick 10

3) 254 Banks, DaShawn 10

5) 258 Lauer, Chris 12
Western

1) 337 Youngdale, Brandon 12

3) 329 Irwin, Kyle 12

5) 328 Holsapple, Sean 12
Southwood

1) 291 Kroft, Michael 10

3) 290 Etheridge, Kyle 12

5) 289 Driskill, Nicholas @9
Penn

1) 191 Nagle, Jimmy 11

3) 186 Lemacks, Ahrin 10

5) 195 Sobecki, Nicholas @9
Triton

1) 322 Reichard, Matthew 12

3) 321 McIntyre, Troy 10

5) 312 Davis, Lane 12
Kokomo

1) 85 Perry, Ryan 11

3) 89 Robinette, Anthony 11

5) 88 Reeves, Charles 09
Cass

1) 16 Burkhart, Matt 11

3:33.20 3:25
228 Palmer, Jacob 11
215 Burroughs, David

.4h

11

229 Quintana, Alex 11

3:30.70  J13:26.50

66 Albright, Nick 10
72 Oswalt, Adam 12
68 Crago, Caleb 12
3:30.00 J3:26
26 Bailey, Kory 09

.4h

25 Bailey, Kameron 12

27 Curry, Matt 12
3:32.10 3:27

126 Trahan, Sam 10

127 Wimsatt, Alex 12

116 Feuerstein, Josh
3:30.60 3:31

264 Ross, Lee 10

261 Greer, Kelvin 12

.5h

09
.4h

265 Taylor, Adonis 11

3:33.96  J3:32

.4h

255 Buchanon, Carl 11
257 Gammage, Austin 10

256 Erby, Austin @9
3:34.39 J3:32

335 Speck, Brad 12

334 Sigler, Alex 10

.3h

333 Parkins, Shawn 12

3:28.98 3:32

.5h

292 Lawson, Skylar 10

293 Massey, Lee 11

288 Campbell, Levi 12

3:34.56 3:33

.1h

197
189
194

Zdziebko, Matthew 09

Miller, Brandon 11
Robertson, Kyle 10
3:35.01 3:34.7h

313 Dean, James 09
315 Furnivall, Trent
319 LaChance, Joseph
3:35.04 3:35
84 Murphy, Howard 12
81 Hall, Michael 09
86 Pugh, Justin 12

3:40.36 3:39.

18 Kloski, Justin 11

11
11
.4h

2h



3) 20 Mannering, Clay 12
5) 17 Evans, Alex 11
13 Logansport
1) 95 Mills, Austin @9
3) 101 Wolf, Evan 11
5) 96 Munoz, Obed 10
-- South Bend St Joseph's
1) 274 Magyar, Kyle 11
3) 278 Summerlin, Tayler 10
5) 267 Chamblee, Wesley 11
-- Rochester Community
1) 240 Imel, Damian 12
3) 246 Thomas, Scott 12
5) 245 Smith, Zach 10

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

22 Sixbey, Dean 10

19 Lopez, Amelio 12
3:39.57 3:39.5h

94 McCloskey, Justin 11

97 Roads, Brice 10

92 Huynh, Van 12
3:30.54 DQ

271 Kruggel, Connor 12

269 Kamanda, Kanteh 11

270 Kearney, John 11
3:38.94 SCR

242 Rich, David 10

243 Shafer, Matt 12

244 Smith, Dustin 12

For complete regional results, visit our website at:
www . kokomo.k12.in.us/khssc/athletic/athe5-06/Track_b.htm

Regional: ! 7:57.60 2004

South Bend St. Joseph's

McDonald, Bradley, Miller, Cavanaugh

State: % 7:41.70 2004

Carmel

Bardach, Dixon, Granger, Martin

7:56.24 STAN
School

H# Points

1 Oak Hill

1) 169 McClain, Matt 10

3) 167 Blair, Bryant 10

5) 173 Norris, Andrew 11
2 Peru

1) 203 Heron, Mick 12

3) 207 Siblisk, Cody 11

5) 198 Bedwell, Andrew 11
3 Marion

1) 123 Russell, Patrick 12

3) 124 Snyder, Nick 11

5) 118 Germaine, Jeremy 10
4 Plymouth

1) 219 Fox, Brendan 11

3) 214 Bucher, Korey 12

5) 217 Christiansen, David 11

5 Mishawaka

1) 134 Munga, Jonathan 11
3) 136 Padgett, Craig 10
5) 135 Naragon, Cory 11

6 Blackford
1) 7 Kline, Adam 12
3) 4 Fett, Tyler 11
5) 5 Freel, Matt 10

7 Triton
1) 321 McIntyre, Troy 10
3) 316 Harrison, Austin 10
5) 312 Davis, Lane 12

8 Kokomo
1) 89 Robinette, Anthony 11
3) 82 Holtson, Ian @9
5) 80 Gonzalez, Francisco 12

9 Mishawaka Marian
1) 141 Davidson, Joshua 12
3) 143 Grove, Adam 12
5) 148 Rigney, Dane 11

10 Columbia City
1) 29 Fausey, Harrison 10
3) 42 Sederlund, Tyler 12

8:28.92 8:10.62
172 Nolan, Chris 12
166 Bellinotti, Neno 12
174 Norris, James 11
8:31.79 8:11.95
201 Garretson, Aaron 09
210 Zimmerman, Tony 11
199 Comerford, Pat 11
8:26.70 8:12.84
121 Lakes, Matthew 09
127 Wimsatt, Alex 12
113 Alaimo, Tony 12
8:22.44 8:13.05
228 Palmer, Jacob 11
227 Neidlinger, Daniel 11
229 Quintana, Alex 11
8:30.87 8:21.73
130 Devereaux, Andy 12
128 Adams, Bryan 10
133 Melton, Rob 10
8:44.65 8:25.26
9 Rucker, Brandon 11
3 Coy, Kean 12
12 Shrader, Jack 12
9:07.88 8:27.16
311 Cooper, Travis 12
315 Furnivall, Trent 11
310 Christian, Bart 10
8:46.34 8:31.78
90 White, Devin 10
85 Perry, Ryan 11
81 Hall, Michael @9
8:36.96 8:32.89
142 Gring, Matthew 11
144 Leyva, Carlos 12
149 Shellan, Christopher 11
8:48.35 8:36.66
37 Porter, Brandon 12
43 VonSeggren, Tyler 10



11

12

5) 38 Rex, David 12
Penn
1) 184 Johnson, Phillip 11
3) 183 Griffin, Michael 10
5) 180 Crane, William 10
Culver Community
1) 56 Vantwoud, Stephen 09
3) 57 Young, Brody 11
5) 52 Bush, Dylan 11

13 Logansport
1) 97 Roads, Brice 10 2)
3) 99 Turnpaugh, Randy @9 4)
5) 93 Jackson, Cole 11 6)
14 South Bend St Joseph's

15

1) 276 Powers, Brian 10

3) 279 Toumayan, George 11

5) 275 McCorry, Andrew 12
North Miami

1) 158 Thevenard, Shaun 10

3) 156 Laycock, Jeron 11

5) 155 Hall, Josh 10
Rochester Community

1) 236 Frank, Marcus 10

3) 242 Rich, David 10

5) 245 Smith, Zach 10

Boys High Jump

28 Delaney, William 11
8:42.12 8:43.11

188 Lovett, Jacob 10

182 DeBeck, Evan 12

196 Wolfe, Justin 10
8:52.00 8:52.97

53 Hanselman, AJ 11

55 Riffey, James 11

54 Keller, Brandon 09
8:55.47 8:56.91

100 Valencia, Diego 11

101 Wolf, Evan 11

98 Rozzi, Eric 12
8:40.92 9:02.81

277 Russ, Mark 10

266 Cavanaugh, Brian 09

272 Langthorne, Philip 11
9:06.60 9:32.64

157 Linn, Eric @9

154 Brown, Matthew 12

8:40.09 SCR
240 Imel, Damian 12
246 Thomas, Scott 12
237 Good, Casey 09

For complete regional results, visit our website at:
www . kokomo.k12.in.us/khssc/athletic/ath@5-06/Track_b.htm

Regional: ! 7-00.7
State: % 7-01.2
6-05.5

1 337 Youngdale, B
2 317 Harrison, Bl
3 286 Newman, Chri
4 102 Cox, Matt

5 249 Harris, Mart
6 193 Redwine, Mil
7 104 Garnett, Phi
8 86 Pugh, Justin
9 165 Anderson, Co
9 268 Johnson, Mar
11 235 Fornal, Cory
11 62 Flick, Ethan
11 302 Drudge, Shan
11 116 Feuerstein,
11 41 Schuman, And
11 14 Zimmerman, C
-- 213 Brady, Micha

5 1980 Shumpert, Peru

5 Woodard '77, Jones '80, Shumpert '80

© STAN

Year School Seed Finals
12 Western 6-06.00 6-07.00 STAN
12 Triton 6-04.00 6-05.25
11 SB Washington 6-07.00  J16-05.25
12 Maconaquah 6-02.00 6-04.00
12 South Bend Adams 6-05.00 6-02.00
11 Penn 6-02.00 J6-02.00
12 Maconaquah 6-00.00 6-00.00
12 Kokomo 6-01.00 J6-00.00
11 Oak Hill 6-00.00 J6-00.00
10 SB St Joseph's 6-02.00 J6-00.00
12 Rochester Commun 6-00.00 5-10.00
10 Estrn Greentown 6-00.00 5-10.00
12 Tippecanoe Valle 6-02.00 5-10.00
09 Marion 6-00.00 5-10.00
12 Columbia City 6-02.00 5-10.00
12 Blackford 6-00.00 5-10.00
12 Plymouth 6-00.00 SCR

RNWRAUOOOO®

For complete regional results, visit our website at:
www . kokomo.k12.in.us/khssc/athletic/athe5-06/Track_b.htm

Regional: ! 15-07
State: % 16-09
14-04.00

Points

1 39 Rosenberger,
2 235 Fornal, Cory
3 59 Skinner, Alb

1994 Ashcraft, Eastern
2001 Campbell - White River, Gensic - Carroll (F.
STAN
Year School Seed Finals
12 Columbia City 15-00.00 15-00.00 STAN

12 Rochester Commun
12 Eastbrook

14-00.00

12-06.00 13-06.00

14-06.00 STAN



als

5
4
3
2
1
STAN 10
STAN 8
6
5
a
3
2
1
STAN 10
8
6
5
a
3
2
1

4 32 Geradot, Sha 12 Columbia City 13-00.00 13-00.
5 24 Ladd, Chris 11 Churubusco 13-06.00 12-06.
6 77 Bartolome', 12 Kokomo 13-09.00 J12-06.
7 145 Maas, Ryan 12 Mishawaka Marian 13-00.00 J12-06.
8 336 Stellhorn, B 12 Western 13-00.00 J12-06.
9 327 Gann, Kyle 11 Western 13-06.00 12-00.
10 230 Smith, Kane 11 Plymouth 11-06.00 11-06.
10 152 Zultanski, T 11 Mishawaka Marian 11-00.00 11-06.
10 78 Cook, Andrew 12 Kokomo 12-06.00 11-06.
10 129 Bowman, Davi 12 Mishawaka 11-00.00 11-06.
14 233 DuBois, Brax 09 Rochester Commun 10-06.00 11-00.
14 160 Stearley, Er 10 Northfield 11-00.00 11-00.
-- 61 Etchison, Or 12 Estrn Greentown 12-06.00
-- 179 Brechtl, Rya 11 Penn 12-00.00
Boys Long Jump
Regional: ! 24-10.50 1994 Young, Kokomo
State: % 24-07.75 1994 Frankie Young, Kokomo
21-10.25 STAN
Name Year School Seed Fin
1 87 Rayl, Jesse 11 Kokomo 22-07.50  22-09
2 215 Burroughs, D 11 Plymouth 21-04.75 22-01
3 281 Broadway, Ho 12 SB Washington 22-02.00 21-10
4 241 Overmyer, Co 11 Rochester Commun 21-04.00 21-05
5 269 Kamanda, Kan 11 SB St Joseph's 21-04.25 21-04
6 239 Hettinger, T 12 Rochester Commun 21-08.75 21-03
7 114 Banks, Jonat 12 Marion 21-02.00 21-02
8 31 Gay, Derek 11 Columbia City 19-07.50  20-09
9 265 Taylor, Adon 11 South Bend Riley 21-04.50 20-06
10 247 Booker, Land ©9 South Bend Adams 20-09.00 20-05
11 41 Schuman, And 12 Columbia City 20-09.00 20-04
12 122 Riefler, Mat 11 Marion 20-03.75 20-03
13 294 Black, Zsan 10 Taylor 19-10.00 20-01
14 326 Brown, Kyle 09 Western 19-10.00 19-09
-- 63 Roark, Austi 11 Estrn Greentown 20-10.00
-- 225 Mills, Kenri 12 Plymouth 20-02.00
Boys Shot Put
Regional: ! 61-03 2003 Brown, South Bend Clay
State: % 66-08.50 1997 Jeremy Allen, Pike
54-10.50 STAN
Name Year School Seed Fin
1 23 Powlen, Brya 12 Caston 52-10.75 56-02
2 83 Moses, Kevin 12 Kokomo 53-04.00 52-10
3 34 Kohut, Josep 12 Columbia City 51-06.00 52-09
4 301 Cody, Eric 12 Tippecanoe Valle 51-04.00 50-06
5 253 Thomas, Troy 11 South Bend Adams 50-02.50 48-09
6 273 Macellari, M 10 SB St Joseph's 49-04.50 48-05
7 70 Forney, Dust 11 Huntington North 49-00.00 48-03
8 119 Hill, Alonzo 12 Marion 49-10.00 46-10
9 251 Plasschaert, 11 South Bend Adams 47-04.00 46-09
10 106 Jenny, Danie 12 Madison Grant 46-09.25 46-02
11 212 Ruff, Justin 10 Pioneer 47-09.75 46-01
12 21 McCulley, Co 11 Cass 47-07.75 46-01
13 185 Jones, Ben 12 Penn 47-08.50 42-04
14 307 Studebaker, 12 Tippecanoe Valle 44-01.50 42-00
15 222 Hooker, Mich 11 Plymouth 43-02.75 40-10
-- 74 Vela, Justin 12 Huntington North 49-02.00

Boys Discus Throw



Dyer, Huntington North
John Schulte, Hanover Central

55-02.50

33-01.50

147-09

148-10
132-00
144-11
138-07
142-02
142-04
138-03
131-09

149-01
133-07
132-02

Plymouth
Columbia City
Penn

South Bend Clay
Oak Hill
Mishawaka Marian

Rochester Community

Blackford

Western

Southwood
Tippecanoe Valley
Culver Academies
Taylor

Churubusco

South Bend Riley

Regional: ! 181-01 1998
State: % 217-01 1993
161-04 STAN
Name Year School
1 23 Powlen, Brya 12 Caston
2 60 Williams, Le 12 Eastbrook
3 73 Schnepp, Ben 11 Huntington North
4 301 Cody, Eric 12 Tippecanoe Valle
5 273 Macellari, M 10 SB St Joseph's
6 125 Stanley, Jos 1@ Marion
7 224 Loving, Trav 11 Plymouth
8 11 Schortgen, J 11 Blackford
9 138 Swift, John 11 Mishawaka
10 253 Thomas, Troy 11 South Bend Adams
11 106 Jenny, Danie 12 Madison Grant
12 21 McCulley, Co 11 Cass
13 300 Austin, Step 12 Tippecanoe Valle
14 280 Adams, Rasea 11 SB Washington
15 162 Ford, Brock 09 Northwestern
-- 75 Akers, Clint 11 Kokomo
Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
1) Marion 66
3) Kokomo 48
5) Huntington North 35
7) Peru 31
9) South Bend St Joseph's 26
10) South Bend Washington 23
13) Caston 20
15) Eastbrook 18
17) Mishawaka 16
19) South Bend Adams 13
21) Triton 12
23) Wabash 8
25) Maconaquah 7
26) Madison Grant 5
28) Cass 4
31) Whitko 2
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